The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
CPX CPX SERIES LOW PROFILE COMPRESSION LOAD CELLS
Stainless steel compression load cells suitable
for weighing tanks and hoppers with the
relevant accessories.
CAPACITIES (kg): 250, 500, 1000, 2500, 5000,

ATEX II 1G Ex ia IIC T6 (Ta -20÷+40°C) TX (Ta -20÷+65°C) Ga
ATEX II 1D Ex ta IIIC TX°C (Ta -20÷+40°C) TX°C (Ta -20÷+65°C) Da IP65.
The certificate includes the manual and the ATEX CE conformity declaration (available in EN, DE, FR, and IT).
The CCATEX certificate is issued after the checks done by qualified technicians, with the help of specific equipments, for
each load cell.
IMPORTANT: the certificate refers to the single load cell. For systems with more load cells, it is necessary to order one certificate for each
load cell.
MAIN CERTIFICATIONS
OIML R60
Australian legal for trade certificate of approval (NMI S843)
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Code
Max
(kg)
CPX250 250
CPX500 500
CPX1000 1000
CPX2500  2500
CPX5000  5000
CPX7500  7500
CPX10000  10000
CPX12500  12500
CPX15000 15000
CPX30000 30000
CPX50000 50000
CPX100000 100000
NOTE: Capacities up to 1000t upon request.
SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE
All the specifications and images can be subject to variations and upgrades without prior notice.